2
30mm Pilot Devices Product Overview
With Siemens innovative technology and
design for rapid installation, our complete
range of oil tight Pilot Devices provides a
solution that will be aesthetically and
functionally impressive. The extensive
portfolio is modular, well-proven in practice,

light catalog number. Please contact your Siemens
account manager for further ordering details.
Ordering Guide: Pilot Lights
BLACKMAX Pilot Lights, 30mm
Pilot Lights
6
 New  Old
 Catalog ID Catalog ID Color Head Type       Power Module Lamp
 52BL5G2 52PX5G2 Red Glass Lens Transformer - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL5G2XB 52PX5G2Y Red Glass Lens Transformer - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4E2XY NA Red Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Cluster LED
 52BL4E2 52PY4E2 Red Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4E2XB 52PX4E2Y Red Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4D2 52PX4D2 Red Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 24 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4M2 NA Red Plastic Lens LED Module - 120 V Integrated LED
 52BL4G2 52PX4G2 Red Plastic Lens Transformer - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4G2XB 52PX4G2Y Red Plastic Lens Transformer - 120 V Single LED
 52BL5G3 52PX5G3 Green Glass Lens Transformer - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL5G3XB 52PX5G3Y Green Glass Lens Transformer - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4E3XY NA Green Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Cluster LED
 52BL4E3 52PY4E3 Green Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4E3XB 52PX4E3Y Green Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4D3 52PX4D3 Green Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 24 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4D3XB 52PX4D3Y Green Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 24 V Single LED
 52BL4M3 NA Green Plastic Lens LED Module - 120 V Integrated LED
 52BL4L3 NA Green Plastic Lens LED Module - 24 V Integrated LED
 52BL4G3 52PX4G3 Green Plastic Lens Transformer - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4G3XB 52PX4G3Y Green Plastic Lens Transformer - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4D5XB 52PX4D5Y Blue Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 24 V Single LED
 52BL4L5 NA Blue Plastic Lens LED Module - 24 V Integrated LED
 52BL4E9 52PY4E9 Amber Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4E9XB 52PX4E9Y Amber Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 120 V  Single LED
 52BL4D9 52PX4D9 Amber Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 24 V  Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4D9XB 52PX4D9Y Amber Plastic Lens Full Voltage - 24 V  Single LED
 52BL4M9 NA Amber Plastic Lens LED Module - 120 V  Integrated LED
 52BL4L9 NA Amber Plastic Lens LED Module - 24 V  Integrated LED
 52BL4G9 52PX4G9 Amber Plastic Lens Transformer - 120 V  Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4G9XB 52PX4G9Y Amber Plastic Lens Transformer  - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4MA NA Clear Plastic Lens LED Module  - 120 V Integrated LED
 52BL4GAXB 52PX4GAY Clear Plastic Lens Transformer  - 120 V Single LED
 52BL4EB 52PY4EB White Plastic Lens Full Voltage  - 120 V  Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4EBXB 52PX4EBY White Plastic Lens Full Voltage  - 120 V  Single LED
 52BL4MB NA White Plastic Lens LED Module  - 120 V  Integrated LED
 52BL4GB 52PX4GB White Plastic Lens Transformer  - 120 V  Incandescent Bulb
 52BL4GBXB 52PX4GBY White Plastic Lens Transformer  - 120 V  Single LED